浸入式加熱器
IMMERSION HEATER
  Since 1971
© 2020 CHENG TAY HEATER & INSTRUMENT CO., LTD., TAIWAN (Rev.3)
We manufacture products according to drawings which serve as contractual documents.  We are not
responsible for damage resulting from inappropriate installation or use of our product.
1
TABLE OF CONTENTS

We manufacture products according to drawings which serve as contractual documents.  We are not responsible for
damage resulting from inappropriate installation or use of our product.
4
DROP-IN SERIES HEATERS OF PTFE
MODEL NUMBERS SPECIFICATIONS
Element Only Watts
Volts
“/”=or
Hot Zone
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Phase
Thermocouple
Type
CTIHD-900185T35-1 900 220 185 35 1 none
CTIHD-900185T35-1-J 900 220 185 35 1 J
CTIHD-900185T35-1-K 900 220 185 35 1 K
CTIHD-900185T35-3 900 220/380 185 35 3 none
CTIHD-900185T35-3-J 900 220/380 185 35 3 J
CTIHD-900185T35-3-K 900 220/380 185 35 3 K
CTIHD-1000195T40-1 1000 220 195 40 1 none
CTIHD-1000195T40-1-J 1000 220 195 40 1 J
CTIHD-1000195T40-1-K 1000 220 195 40 1 K
CTIHD-1000195T40-3 1000 220/380 195 40 3 none
CTIHD-1000195T40-3-J 1000 220/380 195 40 3 J
CTIHD-1000195T40-3-K 1000 220/380 195 40 3 K
CTIHD-1500210T40-1 1500 220 210 40 1 none
CTIHD-1500210T40-1-J 1500 220 210 40 1 J
CTIHD-1500210T40-1-K 1500 220 210 40 1 K
CTIHD-1500210T40-3 1500 220/380 210 40 3 none
CTIHD-1500210T40-3-J 1500 220/380 210 40 3 J
CTIHD-1500210T40-3-K 1500 220/380 210 40 3 K
CTIHD-2000195T40-1 2000 220 195 40 1 none
CTIHD-2000195T40-1-J 2000 220 195 40 1 J
CTIHD-2000195T40-1-K 2000 220 195 40 1 K
Other wattages are available, please consult your CT HEATERS representative.
We manufacture products according to drawings which serve as contractual documents.  We are not responsible for
damage resulting from inappropriate installation or use of our product.
5
DROP-IN SERIES HEATERS OF PTFE
MODEL NUMBERS SPECIFICATIONS
Element Only Watts
Volts
“/”=or
Hot Zone
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Phase
Thermocouple
Type
CTIHD-2000195T40-3 2000 220 195 40 1 none
CTIHD-2000195T40-3-J 2000 220 195 40 1 J
CTIHD-2000195T40-3-K 2000 220 195 40 1 K
CTIHD-2000195T80-1 2000 220 195 80 1 none
CTIHD-2000195T80-1-J 2000 220 195 80 1 J
CTIHD-2000195T80-1-K 2000 220 195 80 1 K
CTIHD-2000195T80-3 2000 220/380 195 80 3 none
CTIHD-2000195T80-3-J 2000 220/380 195 80 3 J
CTIHD-2000195T80-3-K 2000 220/380 195 80 3 K
CTIHD-2000230T40-1 2000 220 230 40 1 none
CTIHD-2000230T40-1-J 2000 220 230 40 1 J
CTIHD-2000230T40-1-K 2000 220 230 40 1 K
CTIHD-2000230T40-3 2000 220/380 230 40 3 none
CTIHD-2000230T40-3-J 2000 220/380 230 40 3 J
CTIHD-2000230T40-3-K 2000 220/380 230 40 3 K
CTIHD-3000195T80-1 3000 220 195 80 1 none
CTIHD-3000195T80-1-J 3000 220 195 80 1 J
CTIHD-3000195T80-1-K 3000 220 195 80 1 K
CTIHD-3000195T80-3 3000 220/380 195 80 3 none
CTIHD-3000195T80-3-J 3000 220/380 195 80 3 J
CTIHD-3000195T80-3-K 3000 220/380 195 80 3 K
Other wattages are available, please consult your CT HEATERS representative.
We manufacture products according to drawings which serve as contractual documents.  We are not responsible for
damage resulting from inappropriate installation or use of our product.
6
DROP-IN SERIES HEATERS OF PTFE
MODEL NUMBERS SPECIFICATIONS
Element Only Watts
Volts
“/”=or
Hot Zone
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Phase
Thermocouple
Type
CTIHD-3000270T70-1 3000 220 270 70 1 none
CTIHD-3000270T70-1-J 3000 220 270 70 1 J
CTIHD-3000270T70-1-K 3000 220 270 70 1 K
CTIHD-3000270T70-3 3000 220/380 270 70 3 none
CTIHD-3000270T70-3-J 3000 220/380 270 70 3 J
CTIHD-3000270T70-3-K 3000 220/380 270 70 3 K
CTIHD-3000300T70-1 3000 220 300 70 1 none
CTIHD-3000300T70L-1-J 3000 220 300 70 1 J
CTIHD-3000300T70-1-K 3000 220 300 70 1 K
CTIHD-3000300T70-3 3000 220/380 300 70 3 none
CTIHD-3000300T70-3-J 3000 220/380 300 70 3 J
CTIHD-3000300T70-3-K 3000 220/380 300 70 3 K
CTIHD-2500350T60-1 2500 220 350 60 1 none
CTIHD-2500350T60-1-J 2500 220 350 60 1 J
CTIHD-2500350T60-1-K 2500 220 350 60 1 K
CTIHD-6000350T125-1 6000 220 350 125 1 none
CTIHD-6000350T125-1-J 6000 220 350 125 1 J
CTIHD-6000350T125-1-K 6000 220 350 125 1 K
CTIHD-6000350T125-3 6000 220/380 350 125 3 none
CTIHD-6000350T125-3-J 6000 220/380 350 125 3 J
CTIHD-6000350T125-3-K 6000 220/380 350 125 3 K
Other wattages are available, please consult your CT HEATERS representative.
We manufacture products according to drawings which serve as contractual documents.  We are not responsible for
damage resulting from inappropriate installation or use of our product.
7

■1.5m PTFE outlet + 1m flexible PVC conduit.
Longer outlet is available, please consult your CT
HEATERS representative
■USE OF LIQUID LEVEL CONTROLS IS STRONGLY RECOMMENDED
MODEL NUMBERS SPECIFICATIONS
Element Only Watts
Volts
“/”=or
Hot Zone
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Phase
Thermocouple
Type
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-1 3000 220 500X220 50 1 none
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-1-J 3000 220 500X220 50 1 J
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-1-K 3000 220 500X220 50 1 K
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-3 3000 220/380 500X220 50 3 none
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-3-J 3000 220/380 500X220 50 3 J
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-3-K 3000 220/380 500X220 50 3 K
如要其他瓦特，請與廠商查詢 / Other wattages are available, please consult your CT HEATERS representative.
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-3
We manufacture products according to drawings which serve as contractual documents.  We are not responsible for
damage resulting from inappropriate installation or use of our product.

damage resulting from inappropriate installation or use of our product.
9
STRAIGHT SERIES HEATERS OF PTFE
MODEL NUMBERS SPECIFICATIONS
Element Only Watts Volts
Length
(mm)
Hot Zone
(mm)
Cold Zone
(mm)
CTIHS-1000120E
1000
120
280 180 100
CTIHS-1000240E 240
CTIHS-2000120E
2000
120
430 305 125 CTIHS-2000240E 240
CTIHS-2000480E 480
CTIHS-3000240E
3000
240
585 355 230
CTIHS-3000480E 480
CTIHS-4000240E
4000
240
735 505 230
CTIHS-4000480E 480
CTIHS-5000240E
5000
240
890 635 255
CTIHS-5000480E 480
CTIHS-6000240E
6000
240
1015 735 280
CTIHS-6000480E 480
We manufacture products according to drawings which serve as contractual documents.  We are not responsible for
damage resulting from inappropriate installation or use of our product.
10
L-SHAPED SERIES HEATERS OF PTFE

■USE OF LIQUID LEVEL CONTROLS IS STRONGLY RECOMMENDED
Illustration
only!
We manufacture products according to drawings which serve as contractual documents.  We are not responsible for
damage resulting from inappropriate installation or use of our product.
11
L-SHAPED SERIES HEATERS OF PTFE
MODEL NUMBERS SPECIFICATIONS
Element Only Watts Volts
Vert. Ht. Cold
Zone   (mm)
CTIHL-1000120E
1000
120
230 305
CTIHL-1000240E 240
CTIHL-2000120E
2000
120
330 460 CTIHL-2000240E 240
CTIHL-2000480E 480
CTIHL-3000240E
3000
240
430 460
CTIHL-3000480E 480
CTIHL-4000240E
4000
240
530 460
CTIHL-4000480E 480
CTIHL-5000240E
5000
240
635 460
CTIHL-5000480E 480
CTIHL-6000240E
6000
240
735 460
CTIHL-6000480E 480
Internal thermocouple is available, please consult your CT HEATERS representative.
THERMOCOUPLE TYPES
ANSI TYPE
CONDUCTOR